
2021 Hononegah Boys Varsity Invite TEAM STANDINGS
at Don Carter Lanes 2/20/21

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 . Grand Total +/- leader

1 HONONEGAH 1408 1331 1368 1325 1366 1329 8127 0

2 HARLEM 1294 1371 1288 1419 1310 1250 7932 -195

3 O'FALLON 1219 1269 1302 1339 1363 1239 7731 -396

4 LOCKPORT 1323 1212 1234 1251 1248 1212 7480 -647

5 ST. PATRICK 1252 1311 1205 1147 1243 1299 7457 -670

6 VERNON HILLS 1307 1223 1251 1204 1238 1216 7439 -688

7 OAKLAWN RICHARDS 1337 1182 1134 1248 1261 1178 7340 -787

8 COLLINSVILLE 1173 1266 1257 1199 1179 1231 7305 -822

9 JOLIET WEST 1272 1170 1193 1302 1101 1195 7233 -894

10 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN 1193 1091 1137 1303 1146 1183 7053 -1074

11 NEW TRIER 1155 1154 1112 1089 1139 1087 6736 -1391

12 ST. CHARLES EAST 1204 1112 1082 1078 1141 1109 6726 -1401



2021 Hononegah Boys Varsity Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 2/20/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

1 HONONEGAH Cameron Tyler 298 266 259 205 259 170 298

2 O'FALLON Caleb Horton 248 233 203 247 290 200 290

3 HONONEGAH Justin Mooney 228 224 245 222 192 289 289

4 HONONEGAH Connor Mooney 232 188 276 279 255 190 279

5 O'FALLON Aidan Keen 204 234 278 223 234 204 278

6 HARLEM Braden Schuld 193 224 223 269 205 164 269

6 OAKLAWN RICHARDSDanny LaBonte 227 187 182 205 213 269 269

8 LOCKPORT Jimmy Kontos 267 204 190 179 231 216 267

8 OAKLAWN RICHARDSNick Schopper 243 222 190 267 255 197 267

8 HARLEM PJ Mellies 267 257 204 227 182 257 267

11 HARLEM Alex Cleaveland 216 223 233 209 266 202 266

11 COLLINSVILLE Brandon Campbell 192 212 216 257 266 216 266

11 JOLIET WEST Gavin McGowan 226 228 209 266 225 188 266

11 HARLEM Jarry Simmons 207 214 206 266 236 187 266

15 COLLINSVILLE Nathan Hay 183 263 218 232 183 176 263

16 ST. CHARLES EAST Nate Greco 260 194 165 186 213 188 260

17 HONONEGAH Charlie Hunt 258 258 224 205 211 220 258

17 ST. PATRICK Jacob Perry 224 247 246 214 258 234 258

17 HONONEGAH JD Stewart 211 258 162 252 255 215 258

20 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Zach Joiner 245 202 257 235 213 234 257

21 O'FALLON Michael Cottom 0 203 255 247 243 191 255

21 VERNON HILLS Nick Schwind 214 205 245 255 246 203 255

21 JOLIET WEST Victor Antomez 255 179 222 194 187 228 255

24 COLLINSVILLE Mason Foley 154 254 220 183 156 218 254

25 VERNON HILLS Brendan Healey 220 179 249 236 189 243 249

26 LOCKPORT Aiden Bean 179 248 183 245 175 165 248

26 ST. CHARLES EAST Edgar Burgos 248 178 205 189 238 190 248

28 ST. PATRICK Bobby Habetler 239 247 196 203 207 201 247

29 VERNON HILLS Joseph Napierkowski 246 236 198 202 211 206 246

30 HONONEGAH Andrew Riley * 181 137 0 0 194 245 245

30 ST. PATRICK Jack Schnoebelen 212 215 171 208 217 245 245

30 VERNON HILLS Noah Kalicki 234 203 201 175 245 215 245

30 VERNON HILLS Noah Seaver 245 212 181 163 188 161 245

34 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Tyler Matthews 216 224 196 243 180 156 243

35 HARLEM Eric Roberts 205 227 190 227 203 238 238

36 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Dominick Stanulak 236 210 196 186 199 201 236

36 ST. PATRICK Mike Mile 0 0 191 197 184 236 236

36 NEW TRIER Sam Wolf 184 162 182 144 236 201 236

36 O'FALLON Zachary Leshikar 226 224 236 230 236 203 236

40 LOCKPORT Jason Laba 223 215 212 235 224 210 235

40 ST. PATRICK Ryan Emperado 225 230 235 170 165 0 235

42 LOCKPORT Jeff Malak 227 189 214 234 214 216 234

43 JOLIET WEST Joey Featherstone 221 208 220 224 170 232 232

43 HARLEM Ryen Apgar 206 226 232 221 218 202 232

45 JOLIET WEST Anthony Lizzio 185 171 183 231 195 221 231

46 O'FALLON Jacob Horton * 181 181 168 191 137 230 230

47 NEW TRIER Nick Henner 214 229 197 213 222 175 229

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2021 Hononegah Boys Varsity Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 2/20/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

48 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Jack LaBonte 213 225 228 200 176 187 228

49 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Blake Attig 227 180 169 188 201 163 227

50 LOCKPORT Noah Peake 215 153 0 0 0 226 226

51 LOCKPORT Nate Arient 212 203 210 189 225 179 225

51 LOCKPORT Ryan Muhr 0 0 225 169 179 0 225

53 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Chris Whelan 211 180 159 224 202 160 224

54 O'FALLON Aiden Toohey 175 0 0 201 223 211 223

55 NEW TRIER Matt Booden 172 203 211 204 222 166 222

56 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Bryce Wentz 168 160 198 180 218 214 218

56 COLLINSVILLE Ethan Gardner 218 189 202 189 200 209 218

56 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Jacob Hulstedt 190 198 190 218 150 207 218

59 ST. CHARLES EAST Ed Nawrocki 178 217 194 191 169 212 217

59 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Josh Barr 0 0 169 202 217 161 217

61 JOLIET WEST Avram Savage 193 215 191 197 183 169 215

62 COLLINSVILLE Bryson Hartman 213 185 212 150 182 199 213

62 ST. CHARLES EAST Connor Johnson 179 213 194 209 204 173 213

62 COLLINSVILLE Logan O'Donnell 213 163 189 188 192 213 213

65 ST. PATRICK Anthony Andrade 179 204 166 0 212 192 212

65 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Brock Wentz * 163 127 0 203 183 212 212

67 NEW TRIER Jack Eadie 211 169 150 162 152 187 211

68 ST. CHARLES EAST Jacob DiNicola 202 163 174 170 163 180 202

68 HONONEGAH Ty Wasserman * 0 0 202 162 0 0 202

70 NEW TRIER Max Blake 193 201 192 176 150 173 201

71 O'FALLON Nathan Bassford 185 194 162 0 0 0 194

72 JOLIET WEST Nathen Schram 192 169 168 190 141 157 192

73 ST. PATRICK Cam Lajun 173 168 0 0 0 191 191

73 OAKLAWN RICHARDS John Englund 191 158 0 0 0 0 191

75 NEW TRIER Andy Fallon 181 190 180 190 157 185 190

76 VERNON HILLS Seth Mick * 148 188 0 0 0 188 188

77 VERNON HILLS James Jarzabeck * 0 0 177 173 159 0 177

78 ST. CHARLES EAST Max Liaria 0 0 0 0 0 166 166

79 ST. PATRICK Frank Gonzales 0 0 0 155 0 0 155

80 ST. CHARLES EAST Nick Hocin 0 147 0 0 154 0 154

81 ST. CHARLES EAST Lous Bourbeau 137 0 150 133 0 0 150

82 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Zay Johnson * 0 0 137 0 0 0 137

Page 3 of 5



2021 Hononegah Boys Varsity Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 2/20/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

1 HONONEGAH Cameron Tyler 298 266 259 205 259 170 1457 242.83

2 ST. PATRICK Jacob Perry 224 247 246 214 258 234 1423 237.17

3 O'FALLON Caleb Horton 248 233 203 247 290 200 1421 236.83

4 HONONEGAH Connor Mooney 232 188 276 279 255 190 1420 236.67

5 HONONEGAH Justin Mooney 228 224 245 222 192 289 1400 233.33

6 HARLEM PJ Mellies 267 257 204 227 182 257 1394 232.33

7 ROCKFORD CHRISTIANZach Joiner 245 202 257 235 213 234 1386 231.00

8 O'FALLON Aidan Keen 204 234 278 223 234 204 1377 229.50

9 HONONEGAH Charlie Hunt 258 258 224 205 211 220 1376 229.33

10 OAKLAWN RICHARDSNick Schopper 243 222 190 267 255 197 1374 229.00

11 VERNON HILLS Nick Schwind 214 205 245 255 246 203 1368 228.00

12 COLLINSVILLE Brandon Campbell 192 212 216 257 266 216 1359 226.50

13 O'FALLON Zachary Leshikar 226 224 236 230 236 203 1355 225.83

14 HONONEGAH JD Stewart 211 258 162 252 255 215 1353 225.50

15 HARLEM Alex Cleaveland 216 223 233 209 266 202 1349 224.83

16 JOLIET WEST Gavin McGowan 226 228 209 266 225 188 1342 223.67

17 LOCKPORT Jason Laba 223 215 212 235 224 210 1319 219.83

18 VERNON HILLS Brendan Healey 220 179 249 236 189 243 1316 219.33

18 HARLEM Jarry Simmons 207 214 206 266 236 187 1316 219.33

20 HARLEM Ryen Apgar 206 226 232 221 218 202 1305 217.50

21 VERNON HILLS Joseph Napierkowski 246 236 198 202 211 206 1299 216.50

22 LOCKPORT Jeff Malak 227 189 214 234 214 216 1294 215.67

23 ST. PATRICK Bobby Habetler 239 247 196 203 207 201 1293 215.50

24 HARLEM Eric Roberts 205 227 190 227 203 238 1290 215.00

25 LOCKPORT Jimmy Kontos 267 204 190 179 231 216 1287 214.50

26 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Danny LaBonte 227 187 182 205 213 269 1283 213.83

27 HARLEM Braden Schuld 193 224 223 269 205 164 1278 213.00

28 JOLIET WEST Joey Featherstone 221 208 220 224 170 232 1275 212.50

29 VERNON HILLS Noah Kalicki 234 203 201 175 245 215 1273 212.17

30 ST. PATRICK Jack Schnoebelen 212 215 171 208 217 245 1268 211.33

31 JOLIET WEST Victor Antomez 255 179 222 194 187 228 1265 210.83

32 COLLINSVILLE Nathan Hay 183 263 218 232 183 176 1255 209.17

33 NEW TRIER Nick Henner 214 229 197 213 222 175 1250 208.33

34 ST. CHARLES EAST Edgar Burgos 248 178 205 189 238 190 1248 208.00

35 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Jack LaBonte 213 225 228 200 176 187 1229 204.83

36 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Dominick Stanulak 236 210 196 186 199 201 1228 204.67

37 LOCKPORT Nate Arient 212 203 210 189 225 179 1218 203.00

38 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Tyler Matthews 216 224 196 243 180 156 1215 202.50

39 COLLINSVILLE Ethan Gardner 218 189 202 189 200 209 1207 201.17

40 ST. CHARLES EAST Nate Greco 260 194 165 186 213 188 1206 201.00

41 LOCKPORT Aiden Bean 179 248 183 245 175 165 1195 199.17

42 JOLIET WEST Anthony Lizzio 185 171 183 231 195 221 1186 197.67

43 COLLINSVILLE Mason Foley 154 254 220 183 156 218 1185 197.50

44 NEW TRIER Matt Booden 172 203 211 204 222 166 1178 196.33

45 ST. CHARLES EAST Connor Johnson 179 213 194 209 204 173 1172 195.33

46 ST. CHARLES EAST Ed Nawrocki 178 217 194 191 169 212 1161 193.50

47 COLLINSVILLE Logan O'Donnell 213 163 189 188 192 213 1158 193.00

48 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Jacob Hulstedt 190 198 190 218 150 207 1153 192.17

49 VERNON HILLS Noah Seaver 245 212 181 163 188 161 1150 191.67

50 JOLIET WEST Avram Savage 193 215 191 197 183 169 1148 191.33

51 COLLINSVILLE Bryson Hartman 213 185 212 150 182 199 1141 190.17

52 O'FALLON Michael Cottom 0 203 255 247 243 191 1139 227.80

53 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Bryce Wentz 168 160 198 180 218 214 1138 189.67

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2021 Hononegah Boys Varsity Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 2/20/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

54 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Chris Whelan 211 180 159 224 202 160 1136 189.33

55 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Blake Attig 227 180 169 188 201 163 1128 188.00

56 NEW TRIER Sam Wolf 184 162 182 144 236 201 1109 184.83

57 O'FALLON Jacob Horton * 181 181 168 191 137 230 1088 181.33

58 NEW TRIER Max Blake 193 201 192 176 150 173 1085 180.83

59 NEW TRIER Andy Fallon 181 190 180 190 157 185 1083 180.50

60 ST. CHARLES EAST Jacob DiNicola 202 163 174 170 163 180 1052 175.33

61 NEW TRIER Jack Eadie 211 169 150 162 152 187 1031 171.83

62 ST. PATRICK Ryan Emperado 225 230 235 170 165 0 1025 205.00

63 JOLIET WEST Nathen Schram 192 169 168 190 141 157 1017 169.50

64 ST. PATRICK Anthony Andrade 179 204 166 0 212 192 953 190.60

65 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Brock Wentz * 163 127 0 203 183 212 888 177.60

66 O'FALLON Aiden Toohey 175 0 0 201 223 211 810 202.50

67 ST. PATRICK Mike Mile 0 0 191 197 184 236 808 202.00

68 HONONEGAH Andrew Riley * 181 137 0 0 194 245 757 189.25

69 OAKLAWN RICHARDS Josh Barr 0 0 169 202 217 161 749 187.25

70 LOCKPORT Noah Peake 215 153 0 0 0 226 594 198.00

71 LOCKPORT Ryan Muhr 0 0 225 169 179 0 573 191.00

72 O'FALLON Nathan Bassford 185 194 162 0 0 0 541 180.33

73 ST. PATRICK Cam Lajun 173 168 0 0 0 191 532 177.33

74 VERNON HILLS Seth Mick * 148 188 0 0 0 188 524 174.67

75 VERNON HILLS James Jarzabeck * 0 0 177 173 159 0 509 169.67

76 ST. CHARLES EAST Lous Bourbeau 137 0 150 133 0 0 420 140.00

77 HONONEGAH Ty Wasserman * 0 0 202 162 0 0 364 182.00

78 OAKLAWN RICHARDS John Englund 191 158 0 0 0 0 349 174.50

79 ST. CHARLES EAST Nick Hocin 0 147 0 0 154 0 301 150.50

80 ST. CHARLES EAST Max Liaria 0 0 0 0 0 166 166 166.00

81 ST. PATRICK Frank Gonzales 0 0 0 155 0 0 155 155.00

82 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Zay Johnson * 0 0 137 0 0 0 137 137.00
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